P100012490

(Req	uestor's Name)	1
(Add	lress)	
		•
(Add	lress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



900194385499

02/17/11--01047--012 **43.75

11 FEB 17 PH 2: 24

Anund Cus Tas/18/11

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF COR	PORATION:G	REENLAND MARKET	PLACE INC
DOCUMENT N	umber:P11(000 12490	
The enclosed Arti	cles of Amendment and fee	are submitted for filing.	
Please return all c	orrespondence concerning th	is matter to the following:	
		RAMON REYES	
	1	Name of Contact Person	
	R/	AMON REYES P.A.	
		Firm/ Company	
		5035 PALM AVE	
.•		Address	
	HL	ALEAH, FL 330121	
		City/ State and Zip Code	
	JTAYLOR	LAW@YAHOO.COM	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notifica	tion)
For further inform	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
F	RAMON REYES	at (305)	822-0669
Name	e of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytii	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida I	Department of State:
□\$35 Filing Fee	✓ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclo	\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Sed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address		Street Address	
Amendmer	•	Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporation	ns
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center	Cirolo
Lananasset		ZOOT CACCIIIVE CENTER	1 LLC LET

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Articles of Amendment Articles of Incorporation

GRRENLAND MARKET PLACE INC

(Name of Corporation as curr	ently filed with	the Florida Dept. of	State)
PILON	00 124	190	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
(Document Nu	mber of Corporat	ion (if known)	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.100 amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	06, Florida Statut	tes, this <i>Florida Prof</i>	it Corporation adopts the follo
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the corporatio	<u>n:</u>	
			The new
name must be distinguishable and contain abbreviation "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the name must contain the word "chartered," "pro	e designation "Ĉ	orp," "Inc," or "Co"	'. A professional corporation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		4849 EAST 8 AV	<u>/E</u>
Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREI</u>	ET ADDRESS)	HIALEAH, FL 33	013
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable	۵•		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFF)		4849 EAST 8 AV	E
		HIALEAH, FL 33	013
	•		
D. If amending the registered agent and/or			enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new reg	istered office ad	<u>dress:</u>	·
Name of New Registered Agent:	IDANIA BRA	VO	
	4849 EAST 8	3 AVE	
New Registered Office Address:	(Flor	ida street address)	
	HIALEAH		, Florida 33013
•	(City)	((Zip Code)
Naw Dogistared Agent's Signature if change	ing Dogistored A	gont	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if chang hereby accept the appointment as registered			he obligations of the position.
_	8: 17 (3)	. Daniel and American	
·	Signature of New	Registered Agent, if a	nanging

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
P	LAZARO BRAVO	4849 EAST 8 AVE HIALEAH, FL 33013	☑ Add ☐ Remove
<u>V/P</u>	IDANIA BRAVO	4849 EAST 8 AVE HIALEAH, FL 33013	☑ Add ☐ Remove
E. <u>If amen</u>	ding or adding additional Article	s, enter change(s) here:	
(attach a	idditional sheets, if necessary). (I	Be specific)	
•			
		·	•
. ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
provis	mendment provides for an exchaions for implementing the amend not applicable, indicate N/A)	nge, reclassification, or cancellation ment if not contained in the amendn	of issued shares, nent itself:
,			

The date of each ame	ndment(s) adoption: U2/U5/2U11
Effective date <u>if appli</u>	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date <u>if appir</u>	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendm	ent(s) (CHECK ONE)
	was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
The amendment(s) must be separately	was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statemen provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number o	of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	,,
	(voting group)
The amendment(s) action was not requ	was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder ired.
Date	d 02/05/2011
Sign	(By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	LAZARO BRAVO
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	President.
	(Title of person signing)